Dimensions
Description
LEI’s SEAL LITE Series is the premiere light fixture for the food processing industry. The time
tested and proven sealed tubular design is UL listed for Wet Location and pressure tested to
2500 PSI. The SEAL LITE Series complies with USDA sanitation and NSF splash-zone require-
ments making it the ideal choice for all types of meat or prepared food processing plants. Other
applications include carwashes, bottling and canning plants, pharmaceutical plants and any in-
dustrial application requiring exposure to heavy hose-down and caustic cleaning chemicals.

SEAL LITE
Series
Ordering Information
Example Catalog Number – S8-654P-U-XXX
S – 8 – 6 – 54P – U –
A B C D E F
Series Nom.Length Total Lamps Wattage Voltage (Options)
– – – – –
Catalog Logic:
A. Series
S = SEAL LITE
B. Nominal Length
2 = 2’
4 = 4’
8 = 8’
C. Total Lamps
2
3
4
6
D. Wattage/Type
2’ Nom. Length
17O - T8
24P - T5 HO
4’ Nom. Length
28P - T5
32O - T8
40R - T12
44H - T8 HO
48H - T12 HO
54P - T5 HO
8’ Nom. Length
32O - T8
40R - T12
54P - T5
59O - T8
75S - T12
86H - T8 HO
96H - T12 HO
E. Voltage
U = Universal Voltage: 120V – 277V
U48 = Universal Voltage: 347V – 480V
E12 = 120 Volt: Single Voltage Only
E27 = 277 Volt: Single Voltage Only
LEI • Lighting Etc. Incorporated • TEL: (281) 992-8308 • FAX: (281) 996-0488 • www.lighting-etc.com • PO Box 3403, Pearland, TX 77588
F. Options
R3 = 3 wire mini-receptacle - male
R4 = 4 wire mini-receptacle - male
S = Stainless steel end caps
CT = Cold Temperature Ballast
HL = High Lumen Ballast – T8 only
L = Non-coated 835 lamps
L41 = Non-coated 841 lamps
CL = Coated 835 lamp
CL41 = Coated 841 lamp
SF3-6 = 3 wire mini-connector – 6’
SF4-6 = 4 wire mini-connector – 6’
SFM = Stainless steel fixed mounting kit
SBM = Stainless steel band mount
Consult factory for all available
options and configurations
Replacement Parts & Accessories
Tubes
STB-8 Clear Acrylic Tube - 8'
STB-4 Clear Acrylic Tube - 4'
STB-2 Clear Acrylic Tube - 2'
Plastic End Caps
XEC X-treme End Cap,White, Non-electrical
XEC-E X-treme End Cap,White, Electrical
Stainless Steel End Caps
HDS Stainless Steel End Cap, Non-electrical
HDS-E Stainless Steel End Cap, Electrical
Gaskets